Nature of  order(s) / contract(s) Oral Solid Dosage (OSD) facility. 

6.  Whether domestic or international International 

7.  Time period by which the order(s)/contract(s) is to be 
executed 

23-27 months from the date of  
receiving Advance. 

8.  Broad consideration or size of  the order(s)/contract(s) USD 7,050,000.00 (Seven Million 
Fifty Thousand US Dollars only) (Rs. 
63.6 Crores approximately)  

9.  Whether the promoter/ promoter group / group companies 
have any interest in the entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)? If  yes, nature of  interest and details 
thereof 

Not Applicable